Environmental
testing for
water, air,
and soil
 Quality matters
Cytiva’s business is committed to quality. Our Whatman™ brand products are
manufactured from high-purity raw materials, and our factories all operate to
ISO 9001:2008 standards. Our filter selection recommendations are built on the

0.2 μm Translucent Slit septum US203NPEORG US203NPEAQU US203NPENYL US203NPEPP – US203NPEPES 100/pack
0.45 μm Translucent Slit septum US203NPUORG US203NPUAQU US203NPUNYL US203NPUPP – – 100/pack
Ordering information – chemical analysis of water
16
E
n
viro
n
m
en
tal testin
g
 fo
r w
ater, air, an
d
 so
il
Mini-UniPrep G2 with inner glass storage vial (hand or multicompressor required for use)
Membrane type PTFE PVDF Nylon PP GMF RC
Pore size Housing Cap Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code Product code Quantity
0.2 μm Translucent Standard GN203NPEORGSP GN203NPEAQUSP GN203NPENYLSP GN203NPEPPSP – GN203NPERCSP 100 + 1 HC
0.2 μm Translucent Standard GN203NPEORG GN203NPEAQU – GN203NPEPP – GN203NPERC 100/pack
0.45 μm Translucent Standard GN203NPUORGSP GN203NPUAQUSP – – GN203NPUGMFSP GN203NPURCSP 100 + 1 HC
0.45 μm Translucent Standard GN203NPUORG GN203NPUAQU – – GN203NPUGMF GN203NPURC 100/pack
0.2 μm Amber Standard GN203APEORGSP GN203APEAQUSP – – – – 100 + 1 HC
0.2 μm Translucent Slit septum GS203NPEORGSP – – – – – 100 + 1 HC
0.45 μm Translucent Slit septum GS203NPUORGSP – – – GS203NPUGMFSP – 100 + 1 HC
0.45 μm Translucent Slit septum – – – – GS203NPUGMF – 100/pack
HC = Hand compressor